Friday 9 December, 6pm - 8pm

Saltburn Town Centre

o Saturday 17 December, 4pm-8pm °
) Market from 10am A [
Flatts Lane Countryside Park
Saturday 10 & Sunday 11 December
o
Christmas is a magical time of the year >
£8 per child " - and as we head towards the month of
merriment, mistletoe and memory-making,
Moore Street slipway [ + Start & Finish here's what you can expect to see in the
Monday 26 December, 11am + GEEEIGERIES towns of Redcar and Cleveland...

Saltburn Town Centre
Saturday 17 December, 10am - 4pm
FREE! Y L

. Seaside Lookout

Tuned In, Redcar
. Friday 27th December - Monday 2 January

. Tramway

. Station +
. Sainsbury’s
. Community

(4) Y Saltburn Trai | Theatre
Station | . Bandstand

. Memorial

. Playground
. Library

Tickets £10.85 - £12.98
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‘n q o or further information on all events across the borough, please visit:

www.redcarcleveland.co.uk/enjoy/christmas




Every weekend, from 26 November and also
Monday 19, Tuesday 20, Wednesday 21 and
Thursday 22 December; 11am - 3pm

Redcar Town Centre, Sunday 27 November
High Street Animation — 2.30pm

Main Stage Programme - 3.30pm
lllumination Parade - 4pm

Light Switch On - 5.30pm
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Thursday 1 December, 12noon-5pm

New Marske Sports Club
Friday 2 December, Spm

Redcar High Street
Saturday 3 December, 10am - 3pm

+

Saltburn Fire Station
Saturday 3 December, 5pm

FREE!
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Saturday 3rd & Sunday 4th December,
10am - 3pm.

Small charges apply for some activities.

Throughout Marske
Thursday 8 December, 3pm-8pm

+

+

+

Free entry to Festival
£2 per child for Santa’s Grotto

FESTIVE FUN AT KIRKLEATHAM

WALLED GARDEN t

+

Friday 9 December,
10am - 12.30pm & 1pm - 3.30pm.
£25pp

Work with Artist, Ruth Thompson, to create your very own
Willow Angel.

Sunday 11 December, 1:45pm
Adults: £16.95pp and Children: £10.95pp

A delicious Festive Lunch, followed by a Carol Concert
performed by the wonderful Local Vocals Choice.

Saturday 17 December, 1pm-4pm
£12pp

Spend an afternoon creating a small collection of unique,
needle-felted pins and brooches to give as gifts with
Saltburn artist, Kaitlyn Thompson.

For more information and to book:
www.redcarcleveland.co.uk/enjoy/christmas




